
Point In Time Summary for TX-611 - Amarillo CoC

Date of PIT Count: 1/23/2009

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

Number of Households

Number of persons
(Adults & Children)

Sheltered

Emergency

22

68

Transitional

33

129

Unsheltered Total

16

34

71

231

Persons in Households without Children

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Number of Households 0 0 0

93

0

Number of Persons

(Adults)
238 4 335

Persons in Households with only Children

Sheltered

Emergency Transitional

Number of Households

Number of Persons

(Age 17 or under)

Total Households and Persons

Sheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Households 22 33 0

Total Persons 306 133 0

10/6/2015 9:31:19 AM

Unsheltered Total

Unsheltered Total

16

127

71

566



Point In Time Summary for TX-611 - Amarillo CoC

Chronically Homeless and Veteran Subpopulations

Sheltered

Emergency Safe Havens
Shelters

48

Unsheltered Total

Chronically Homeless Individuals

Chronically Homeless Families

38 86

0

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Veterans in emergency
shelters, transitional

housing and safe havens

Veterans 48 21 69

illations

Sheltered Unsheltered Total

Other Homeless Subpopulations

Severely Mentally III

Chronic Substance Abuse

Persons with HIV/AIDS

Victims of Domestic Violence

Unaccompanied Child (Under 18)

10/6/2015 9:31:19 AM

Persons in emergency
shelters, transitional

housing and safe havens

32

65

0

39

0

19 51

53 118

2 2

26 65

0 0


