# Point In Time Summary for TX-611 - Amarillo CoC

Date of PIT Count: 1/23/2009

Population: Sheltered and Unsheltered Count

### Persons in Households with at least one Adult and one Child

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total	
	Emergency	Transitional			
Number of Households	22	33	16	71	
Number of persons (Adults & Children)	68	129	34	231	

#### Persons in Households without Children

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total	
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Number of Households	0	0		0	0
Number of Persons (Adults)	238	4		93	335

## Persons in Households with only Children

i diddilo ili ilidaddilolad	with only of		The state of the s	
	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional		
Number of Households				0
Number of Persons (Age 17 or under)				0

#### **Total Households and Persons**

	Sheltered			Unsheltered	Total
	Emergency	Transitional	Safe Haven		
Total Households	22	33	0	16	71
Total Persons	306	133	0	127	566

#### **Chronically Homeless and Veteran Subpopulations**

	Sheltered		Unsheltered	Total	
	Emergency Shelters	Safe Havens			
Chronically Homeless Individuals	48		38	86	
Chronically Homeless Families				0	

	Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total
	Veterans in emergency shelters, transitional housing and safe havens		
Veterans	48	21	69

Other Homeless Suppopulations			
	Sheltered	Unsheltered	Total
	Persons in emergency shelters, transitional housing and safe havens		
Severely Mentally III	32	19	51
Chronic Substance Abuse	65	53	118
Persons with HIV/AIDS	0	2	2
Victims of Domestic Violence	39	26	65
Unaccompanied Child (Under 18)	0	0	0